CENTRAL CROSSING ATHLETICS

Date
8/5
8/7
8/11
8/13
8/15
8/19
8/20
8/21
8/26
8/28
9/2
9/4
9/9
9/11
9/16
9/18
9/23
9/25
9/30
10/2
10/6
10/6
10/9

Boys Soccer

2025

Opponent

Newark

@ Marysville

West Jefferson
Groveport

@ Westerville South
@ Hilliard Bradley
@ Hilliard Bradley
@ Hilliard Darby
Olentangy

Briggs

@ Upper Arlington
@ Westland

Bishop Ready

@ Gahanna

Grove City Christian
Pickerington North
New Albany
Franklin Heights

@ Westerville Central
Amanda-Clearcreek
Grove City

Buckeye Valley
Grove City

Time Notes
5:30/7:15PM  Scrimmage
5:30/7:15PM  Scrimmage
5:00 PM Scrimmage - Varsity Only.
4:00/5:30PM  Scrimmage
5:30/7:15PM  Futbol Friday Night
5:30/7:15pm
5:30 PM JV Only (vs HB JVB)
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm  Crossover
7:15 PM Varsity Only
5:30/7:15pm  Crossover
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm  Potentially JV/Var
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm
5:30/7:15pm
5:00 PM JV before Senior Night
7:15 PM Senior Night
6:00 PM Historic Crew Stadium (Varsity ONLY)

17
8/15

DF
yes

yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
yes
yes
Yes
Yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Yes
yes

BV may not have a JV - so potenially varsity only.



