

CENTRAL CROSSING ATHLETICS

Boys Soccer  
2025

17

8/15

Date	Opponent	Time	Notes	DF
8/5	Newark	5:30/7:15PM	Scrimmage	yes
8/7	@ Marysville	5:30/7:15PM	Scrimmage	
8/11	West Jefferson	5:00 PM	Scrimmage - Varsity Only.	yes
8/13	Groveport	4:00/5:30PM	Scrimmage	Yes
8/15	@ Westerville South	5:30/7:15PM	Futbol Friday Night	Yes
8/19	@ Hilliard Bradley	5:30/7:15pm		Yes
8/20	@ Hilliard Bradley	5:30 PM	JV Only (vs HB JVB)	
8/21	@ Hilliard Darby	5:30/7:15pm		Yes
8/26	Olentangy	5:30/7:15pm	Crossover	yes
8/28	Briggs	7:15 PM	Varsity Only	yes
9/2	@ Upper Arlington	5:30/7:15pm	Crossover	Yes
9/4	@ Westland	5:30/7:15pm		Yes
9/9	Bishop Ready	5:30/7:15pm	Potentially JV/Var	yes
9/11	@ Gahanna	5:30/7:15pm		yes
9/16	Grove City Christian	5:30/7:15pm		yes
9/18	Pickerington North	5:30/7:15pm		yes
9/23	New Albany	5:30/7:15pm		yes
9/25	Franklin Heights	5:30/7:15pm		
9/30	@ Westerville Central	5:30/7:15pm		Yes
10/2	Amanda-Clearcreek	5:30/7:15pm		yes
10/6	Grove City	5:00 PM	JV before Senior Night	
10/6	Buckeye Valley	7:15 PM	Senior Night	BV may not have a JV - so potentially varsity only.
10/9	Grove City	6:00 PM	Historic Crew Stadium (Varsity ONLY)	